
2014 CARDINAL CLASSIC 
HIGH OVER ALL 

 
 

2003339  CAMPBELL JR HARLAN  1277  AA               TRIBUNE             KS 
9001762  SHAEFFER JR DAVID   1272  AA               REISTERSTOWN        MD 
5400798  FLOYD CLAY          1267  AA               PORTSMOUTH          VA 
7800081  RYAN DANNY F        1260  AA               RICHWOOD            KY 
9204002  LOVELESS I I MITCH  1260  AA               NASHVILLE           TN 
8201889  MCCARTHY PATRICK M  1259  AA               DALTON              OH 
0315770  DALTON COLE         1259  AA               SILVER CITY         NM 
9900855  DALTON BRITT        1258  AA               SILVER CITY         NM 
8502501  DALTON CORY         1258  AA               SILVER CITY         NM 
1011462  PATMORE MATTHEW     1257  AA               YASS AUSTRALIA NSW  AS 
9404499  DARROCH IAN K       1256  AA               ALIQUIPPA           PA 
4411178  DARROCH KENNETH     1255  AA               ALIQUIPPA           PA 
9803477  CHARNIGO JOSEPH O   1252  AA               CRESTON             OH 
2107190  POLSON KEVIN        1251  AA               GLASGOW             KY 
4017123  DEHABEY MIKE        1246  AA     VET       TOLEDO              OH 
9106046  CORWIN STEVE        1245  AA               GROVE CITY          OH 
2704404  CHARNIGA RONALD     1244  AA     VET       BOWLING GREEN       OH 
9001508  CAPLINGER ROBERT W  1244  AA               WAVERLY             OH 
4207550  JORDAN TERRY        1244  AA     VET       ST THOMAS           ON 
0511434  KRZYZANOWSKI ADAM   1240  AA               WARMINSTER          PA 
9910102  ALDRIDGE JACK       1239  AA               LANDENBERG          PA 
1012801  BLOOM CHAS W        1238  AA    S.JR       MANSFIELD           OH 
8004886  SCHEONROCK ROBERT   1236  AA    S.VT       FORT GRATIOT        MI 
2514641  SUTTON STEVE E      1236  AA    S.VT       WEST RIVER          MD 
1766208  WESTJOHN MIKE       1235  AA     VET       MONTICELLO          IL 
0901882  BROWN JR VERNON J   1234  AA     VET       AUBURN              IN 
9901991  STORRING DAVID M    1233  AA               FORT ERIE           ON 
0902985  DAYTON WILLIAM L    1232  AA    S.VT       TYRONE              OK 
9004737  DAWSON KEVIN L      1231  AA               SABINA              OH 
7805021  CREIGHTON JAMES S   1228  AA               MANISTIQUE          MI 
8704158  SAUNDERS KEITH J    1227  AA    S.VT       PORT DOVER          ON 
8703731  MARTHEY PAUL E      1218  AA     VET       APPLE CREEK         OH 
9002732  ARTER RONALD G      1217  AA               LEETONIA            OH 
4006238  BERTUZZI JR DALE C  1216  AA               WARREN              OH 
4061598  SNIVELY BRANT E     1216  AA               RAVENNA             OH 
9702523  SIRK ROBERT D       1215  AA     VET       NOKESVILLE          VA 
4005930  BERGER KEN          1212  AA    S.VT       LONDON              OH 
8702450  VITO WILLIAM R      1210  AA               EAST OAKVILLE       ON 
4011311  CALDWELL RONALD     1210  AA     VET       LEESBURG            OH 
9000406  TOFFERI KEN V       1210  AA     VET       LUDLOW              VT 
8503813  SNELLENBERGER JACQ  1209  AA    LADY       COLDWATER           MI 
0761470  TRACY MELISSA K     1203  AA    LADY       FOUNTAIN RUN        KY 
0111309  MCCONNELL ROBERT R  1201  AA               HAMILTON            OH 
4006040  BERLET DAVID L      1201  AA    S.VT       NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
4043720  MCNAMER ROGER       1198  AA               WEST PORTSMOUTH     OH 
9604536  RITZENTHALER GEORG  1192  AA    S.VT       SANDUSKY            OH 
0316243  CUTTER ALAN  W      1164  AA               WASHINGTON CH       OH 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON   1146  AA    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
 
0921734  MINYO RYAN D        1257  A_     JR        MT GILEAD           OH 
0113489  FINDLEY BRADLEY W   1255  A_               MASON               OH 
9903845  ROUSSEL JOHN F      1242  A_     VET       SPENCERVILLE        IN 
1315049  TEXIDO DAVID P      1242  A_               GRAND ISLAND        NY 
9300945  COGAN DONALD LR     1238  A_               PERRYSBURG          OH 
9006632  HARRUFF ED D        1229  A_               NEW BREMEN          OH 
9001086  MUELLER JOHN A      1228  A_     VET       ST MARYS            OH 
1110560  KINGREY NICK B      1228  A_     JR        ETOILE              KY 
0214364  ROSMANINHO JAKE M   1228  A_               TORONTO             ON 
8904179  CECIL TOM L         1227  A_               LONDON              OH 
4037592  KROGER MARK F       1226  A_               MANSFIELD           OH 
1214816  WILKSHIRE JR IAN H  1223  A_     JR        GRAFTON             OH 



9701925  WILLIAMS WILLIAM W  1223  A_     VET       MENDON              OH 
4053908  RENNER DON          1223  A_     VET       CHILLICOTHE         OH 
9704473  DAWSON PATRICK      1223  A_               HORSESHOE BAY       TX 
9300195  DECKER TIFFANY J    1218  A_    LADY       JAMESTOWN           NY 
4020570  EVANS JOHN T        1217  A_    S.VT       JACKSON             OH 
8503832  WHYDE GEORGE J      1216  A_    S.VT       JAMESTOWN           OH 
0762131  CARONE NICHOLAS J   1214  A_               VENETIA             PA 
9700506  SHEPHERD MICHAEL R  1209  A_               PROCTORVILLE        OH 
9912267  CARD TIM J          1209  A_               MACOMB              MI 
9105650  ERDY JR WILLIAM T   1209  A_               LYNCHBURG           OH 
9106312  SCHWARTZ JENNIFER   1207  A_    LADY       VALLEY CITY         OH 
4021527  FINDLEY CLYDE W     1205  A_     VET       MASON               OH 
7911002  WOYTHAL DAVID J     1205  A_     VET       LINDLEY             NY 
0110995  MILLER TIM M        1203  A_     VET       FT WAYNE            IN 
9405920  JACKMAN JOHN M      1202  A_               THAMESVILLE         ON 
4208180  LEE BOB             1200  A_    S.VT       WESTON              ON 
9104824  HART ADAM T         1199  A_               LAFAYETTE           IN 
9106085  ARCHAMBEAULT ED R   1198  A_               HUDSON              MA 
8407120  CONLEY JEFF         1196  A_               LIMA                OH 
0763963  HOLCOMB MICKEY G    1196  A_               LONDON              OH 
1815025  GORMLEY DOUGLAS A   1195  A_               WADSWORTH           OH 
8403948  PEARSON DAVID C     1194  A_               SAVANNAH            TN 
4055166  ROESE MICHAEL A     1194  A_    S.VT       ASHVILLE            OH 
9911747  FINK JR CLETUS J    1193  A_    S.VT       HUBER HTS           OH 
8402096  CLAAR VILAS L       1191  A_     VET       UNION CITY          MI 
0216611  BARNEY  CATHERINE   1189  A_    LADY       EAST SYRACUSE       NY 
4435032  PROUKOU SPEAR X     1189  A_    S.VT       RUSSELL             PA 
1113736  SCOTT BEVERLY J     1189  A_    LADY       STOW                OH 
4073060  WORKMAN TOBY L      1186  A_     VET       CONNEAUT            OH 
9405919  JACKMAN B J         1186  A_               THAMESVILLE         ON 
0610568  REED JESS           1185  A_               MAPLE CITY          MI 
2506790  HOHMAN J GREGORY    1183  A_               ODESSA              FL 
4308094  STEFANACCI RICHARD  1181  A_               PARKER              PA 
8903332  MEININGER CARL W    1180  A_               RICHMOND            MI 
0765512  HANNAH ERIN N       1179  A_    LADY       LONDON              ON 
9405877  SNYDER STEVE R      1175  A_               SHERWOOD            OH 
9901654  COSBY STANLEY B     1171  A_               JACKSON             OH 
4058885  SEXTON RICHARD      1169  A_               BIDWELL             OH 
8105359  BOINSKE SR PHILLIP  1165  A_               BLOSSBURG           PA 
1110627  COOK  DAN           1161  A_               JACKSON             MI 
0410071  MARTZ GREG A        1153  A_               ELIDA               OH 
4031480  HORNYAK JR FRANK J  1146  A_     VET       CANFIELD            OH 
 
1210104  BURTON BRUCE WEBST  1225  B                GROSSE POINTE FARM  MI 
8703441  SCHLICHTER JEFFREY  1221  B                WASHINGTON CH       OH 
9401671  ZIMMERMAN ROBERT P  1221  B                CONTINENTAL         OH 
9101675  SCHOONOVER BERT A   1217  B     S.VT       CENTRE HALL         PA 
0810717  OWENS SUSAN M       1217  B     LADY       TIOGA               PA 
1113164  RUSSELL JEFF        1208  B                GRAND HAVEN         MI 
1316590  CROW ROBERT         1206  B                CHESTERTOWN         MD 
0922503  KREISL JR WAYNE H   1206  B                HAZLETON            PA 
0615184  TEABERRY JR LARRY   1197  B                CANFIELD            OH 
8801145  SCHLICHTER CHRIS A  1196  B                JEFFERSONVILLE      OH 
4439715  SHIMCHICK MARK G    1195  B                GREENSBURG          PA 
0513682  NORMAN MARK         1195  B                LANCASTER           OH 
9104943  HAYS STEVE R        1194  B                CINCINNATI          OH 
1211385  STEVENS CHASE       1187  B                ELY                 NV 
0511583  OLECHNA LARRY C     1183  B                AFTON               NY 
8606041  PALMER A CRIST      1182  B                CANTON              PA 
0619856  CARONE JOSEPH       1181  B                VENETIA             PA 
5400970  HAKOLA DAVID B      1177  B     S.VT       WARRENTON           VA 
9703633  CARSON WILLIAM D    1175  B     S.VT       CULPEPER            VA 
4042700  MCBRIDE  MYRON E    1171  B      VET       HAMILTON            OH 
9910465  WHEELER RANDY A     1168  B                RACINE              OH 
9600105  HART WALLACE D      1166  B                EAST CHINA          MI 
0516767  PANARISI GEORGE W   1165  B                AUBURN              NY 
0410645  MCCORD JEAN F       1160  B     LADY       TYRONE              PA 



8106464  RUSSELL GARY L      1158  B      VET       GALENA              OH 
1313820  SIDERS HARRISON M   1148  B     S.JR       JACKSON             OH 
0210318  KOGELMANN GARY E    1141  B                MACOMB              MI 
4403177  BAKER GERALD W      1141  B      VET       CARLISLE            PA 
8600299  BAGLEY RAYMOND JR   1113  B                CANTON              PA 
 
1414776  WELSH BRADY G       1207  C     S.JR       WAVERLY             OH 
8900692  HOWELL CHRIS L      1188  C                CLARKSVILLE         OH 
1112871  MARKLEY JAMES A     1185  C                MEDINA              OH 
9601831  RUST LARRY W        1181  C     S.VT       SEAFORD             DE 
5401068  IGOU ROBERT S       1171  C     S.VT       HAYMARKET           VA 
9910602  BITTER TIM J        1152  C                BROOKVILLE          IN 
9902563  NEDEAU RON JR       1149  C                WARREN              MI 
9703851  SANTELLI RICHARD A  1142  C     S.VT       MARSHALL            VA 
1315836  AUMEND DANA L       1132  C                MARENGO             OH 
0316512  SCHANDA DARRYL      1131  C                CLARKSVILLE         OH 
1211579  WUTRICK TODD C      1097  C                YORK                SC 
 
1417118  RODGERS DANIEL SCO  1218  D     S.JR       CRANBERRY           PA 
1313329  FLORES MICHAEL T    1166  D                WILLARD             OH 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
1012801  BLOOM CHAS W        1238  AA    S.JR       MANSFIELD           OH 
1417118  RODGERS DANIEL SCO  1218  D     S.JR       CRANBERRY           PA 
1414776  WELSH BRADY G       1207  C     S.JR       WAVERLY             OH 
1313820  SIDERS HARRISON M   1148  B     S.JR       JACKSON             OH 
 

JUNIOR 
 
0921734  MINYO RYAN D        1257  A_     JR        MT GILEAD           OH 
1110560  KINGREY NICK B      1228  A_     JR        ETOILE              KY 
1214816  WILKSHIRE JR IAN H  1223  A_     JR        GRAFTON             OH 
 

VETERAN 
 
4017123  DEHABEY MIKE        1246  AA     VET       TOLEDO              OH 
4207550  JORDAN TERRY        1244  AA     VET       ST THOMAS           ON 
2704404  CHARNIGA RONALD     1244  AA     VET       BOWLING GREEN       OH 
9903845  ROUSSEL JOHN F      1242  A_     VET       SPENCERVILLE        IN 
1766208  WESTJOHN MIKE       1235  AA     VET       MONTICELLO          IL 
0901882  BROWN JR VERNON J   1234  AA     VET       AUBURN              IN 
9001086  MUELLER JOHN A      1228  A_     VET       ST MARYS            OH 
9701925  WILLIAMS WILLIAM W  1223  A_     VET       MENDON              OH 
4053908  RENNER DON          1223  A_     VET       CHILLICOTHE         OH 
8703731  MARTHEY PAUL E      1218  AA     VET       APPLE CREEK         OH 
9702523  SIRK ROBERT D       1215  AA     VET       NOKESVILLE          VA 
4011311  CALDWELL RONALD     1210  AA     VET       LEESBURG            OH 
9000406  TOFFERI KEN V       1210  AA     VET       LUDLOW              VT 
7911002  WOYTHAL DAVID J     1205  A_     VET       LINDLEY             NY 
4021527  FINDLEY CLYDE W     1205  A_     VET       MASON               OH 
0110995  MILLER TIM M        1203  A_     VET       FT WAYNE            IN 
8402096  CLAAR VILAS L       1191  A_     VET       UNION CITY          MI 
4073060  WORKMAN TOBY L      1186  A_     VET       CONNEAUT            OH 
4042700  MCBRIDE  MYRON E    1171  B      VET       HAMILTON            OH 
8106464  RUSSELL GARY L      1158  B      VET       GALENA              OH 
4031480  HORNYAK JR FRANK J  1146  A_     VET       CANFIELD            OH 
4403177  BAKER GERALD W      1141  B      VET       CARLISLE            PA 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
8004886  SCHEONROCK ROBERT   1236  AA    S.VT       FORT GRATIOT        MI 
2514641  SUTTON STEVE E      1236  AA    S.VT       WEST RIVER          MD 
0902985  DAYTON WILLIAM L    1232  AA    S.VT       TYRONE              OK 



8704158  SAUNDERS KEITH J    1227  AA    S.VT       PORT DOVER          ON 
9101675  SCHOONOVER BERT A   1217  B     S.VT       CENTRE HALL         PA 
4020570  EVANS JOHN T        1217  A_    S.VT       JACKSON             OH 
8503832  WHYDE GEORGE J      1216  A_    S.VT       JAMESTOWN           OH 
4005930  BERGER KEN          1212  AA    S.VT       LONDON              OH 
4006040  BERLET DAVID L      1201  AA    S.VT       NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
4208180  LEE BOB             1200  A_    S.VT       WESTON              ON 
4055166  ROESE MICHAEL A     1194  A_    S.VT       ASHVILLE            OH 
9911747  FINK JR CLETUS J    1193  A_    S.VT       HUBER HTS           OH 
9604536  RITZENTHALER GEORG  1192  AA    S.VT       SANDUSKY            OH 
4435032  PROUKOU SPEAR X     1189  A_    S.VT       RUSSELL             PA 
9601831  RUST LARRY W        1181  C     S.VT       SEAFORD             DE 
5400970  HAKOLA DAVID B      1177  B     S.VT       WARRENTON           VA 
9703633  CARSON WILLIAM D    1175  B     S.VT       CULPEPER            VA 
5401068  IGOU ROBERT S       1171  C     S.VT       HAYMARKET           VA 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON   1146  AA    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
9703851  SANTELLI RICHARD A  1142  C     S.VT       MARSHALL            VA 
 

LADY 
 
9300195  DECKER TIFFANY J    1218  A_    LADY       JAMESTOWN           NY 
0810717  OWENS SUSAN M       1217  B     LADY       TIOGA               PA 
8503813  SNELLENBERGER JACQ  1209  AA    LADY       COLDWATER           MI 
9106312  SCHWARTZ JENNIFER   1207  A_    LADY       VALLEY CITY         OH 
0761470  TRACY MELISSA K     1203  AA    LADY       FOUNTAIN RUN        KY 
0216611  BARNEY  CATHERINE   1189  A_    LADY       EAST SYRACUSE       NY 
1113736  SCOTT BEVERLY J     1189  A_    LADY       STOW                OH 
0765512  HANNAH ERIN N       1179  A_    LADY       LONDON              ON 
0410645  MCCORD JEAN F       1160  B     LADY       TYRONE              PA 
 
 


